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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
JIMO

He Hate Me SF4
Num2llsr

*Dallas Cowboys 4
Szechuan Donz
Tweeters

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
JIMO

Swirl

Num2llsr

New Team

Szechuan Donz
Larry's

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
JIMO

Swirl

Num2llsr

New Team

Szechuan Donz
Larry's

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
JIMO

Swirl

He Hate Me SF4
Ballbusters 17

*Dallas Cowboys 4
Five Cabrone

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
JIMO

Swirl

He Hate Me SF4
Ballbusters 17
Num2llsr

Five Cabrone

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
JIMO

Swirl

He Hate Me SF4
Ballbusters 17
Num2llsr

*Dallas Cowboys 4

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
JIMO

Swirl

He Hate Me SF4
Ballbusters 17

*Dallas Cowboys 4
Five Cabrone

168.80
113.65
103.65
110.80
109.65

82.55

87.65
96.00
88.05
111.95
140.85
98.75

162.70
108.55
106.20
112.00
176.95

82.00

116.65
131.50
115.20
148.05
144.45
124.60

153.85

98.70
165.65
151.45
114.85
170.05

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Swirl

Ballbusters 17

New Team

Five Cabrone

Larry's

125 PA Gunners sfelx

He Hate Me SF4
Ballbusters 17
*Dallas Cowboys 4
Five Cabrone
Tweeters

125 PA Gunners sfelx

Ballbusters 17

He Hate Me SF4

Five Cabrone

*Dallas Cowboys 4
125 PA Gunners sfelx
Tweeters

Num2llsr

New Team

Tweeters

125 PA Gunners sfelx
Szechuan Donz
Larry's

New Team

*Dallas Cowboys 4
Szechuan Donz
Larry's

Tweeters

125 PA Gunners sfelx

125 PA Gunners sfelx
Tweeters

Five Cabrone

New Team

Szechuan Donz
Larry's

Tweeters

Larry's

New Team

Num2llsr

125 PA Gunners sfelx
Szechuan Donz
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160.40
136.90
133.10
143.85
100.15

70.20

131.20
146.65
142.50
169.90
145.50
101.00

136.45
108.75
132.85
146.45

72.65
161.90

133.85
117.95
126.00

98.75
136.60
101.90

172.25
131.60
83.40
99.15
115.35
154.15
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

JIMO VS *Dallas Cowboys 4
Swirl VS Five Cabrone

He Hate Me SF4 VS 125 PA Gunners sfelx
Ballbusters 17 VS Szechuan Donz
Numllisr VS Larry's

New Team VS Tweeters

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

JIMO VS Five Cabrone

Swirl VS Szechuan Donz

He Hate Me SF4 VS *Dallas Cowboys 4
Ballbusters 17 VS Tweeters

Num2llsr VS 125 PA Gunners sfelx
New Team VS Larry's

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

JIMO VS Larry's

Swirl VS 125 PA Gunners sfelx
He Hate Me SF4 VS Numllisr

Ballbusters 17 Vs *Dallas Cowboys 4
New Team VS Szechuan Donz

Five Cabrone VS Tweeters

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

JIMO VS Szechuan Donz

Swirl VS Numllsr

He Hate Me SF4 VS Larry's

Ballbusters 17 VS Five Cabrone

New Team Vs 125 PA Gunners sfelx
*Dallas Cowboys 4 Vs Tweeters

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

JIMO Vs Swirl

He Hate Me SF4 VS Ballbusters 17
Numllsr VS New Team

*Dallas Cowboys 4 Vs Five Cabrone
Szechuan Donz VS Larry's

Tweeters VS 125 PA Gunners sfelx

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

JIMO VS He Hate Me SF4
Swirl VS Ballbusters 17
Numllisr VS *Dallas Cowboys 4
New Team VS Five Cabrone
Szechuan Donz VS Tweeters

Larry's Vs 125 PA Gunners sfelx

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

JIMO VS Ballbusters 17

Swirl VS He Hate Me SF4
Numllisr VS Five Cabrone

New Team Vs *Dallas Cowboys 4
Szechuan Donz VS 125 PA Gunners sfelx
Larry's VS Tweeters
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Dallas Cowboys 4
125 PA Gunners sfelx
Ballbusters 17
Five Cabrone

He Hate Me SF4
JIMO

Larry's

New Team
Num2llsr

Swirl

Szechuan Donz
Tweeters

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Dallas Cowboys 4
125 PA Gunners sfelx
Ballbusters 17
Five Cabrone

He Hate Me SF4
JIMO

Larry's

New Team
Num2llsr

Swirl

Szechuan Donz
Tweeters

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Dallas Cowboys 4
125 PA Gunners sfelx
Ballbusters 17
Five Cabrone

He Hate Me SF4
JIMO

Larry's

New Team
Num2llsr

Swirl

Szechuan Donz
Tweeters

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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