Waste Management

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Oct 8 4:57am CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
JJMO	168.80	VS	Swirl	160.40
He Hate Me SF4	113.65	VS	Ballbusters 17	136.90
Num1lsr	103.65	VS	New Team	133.10
Dallas Cowboys 4	110.80	VS	Five Cabrone	143.85
Szechuan Donz	109.65	VS	Larry's	100.15
Tweeters	82.55	VS	125 PA Gunners sfelx	70.20
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
JJMO	87.65	VS	He Hate Me SF4	131.20
Swirl	96.00	VS	Ballbusters 17	146.65
Num1lsr	88.05	VS	*Dallas Cowboys 4	142.50
lew Team	111.95	VS	Five Cabrone	169.90
Szechuan Donz	140.85	VS	Tweeters	145.50
arry's	98.75	VS	125 PA Gunners sfelx	101.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
JJMO	162.70	VS	Ballbusters 17	136.45
Swirl	108.55	VS	He Hate Me SF4	108.75
lum1lsr	106.20	VS	Five Cabrone	132.8
lew Team	112.00	VS	*Dallas Cowboys 4	146.4
Szechuan Donz	176.95	VS	125 PA Gunners sfelx	72.6
.arry's	82.00	VS	Tweeters	161.90
Veek 4 - NFL Week 4				
JMO	116.65	VS	Num1lsr	133.8
wirl	131.50	VS	New Team	117.9
le Hate Me SF4	115.20	VS	Tweeters	126.00
Ballbusters 17	148.05	VS	125 PA Gunners sfelx	98.75
Dallas Cowboys 4	144.45	VS	Szechuan Donz	136.60
Five Cabrone	124.60	VS	Larry's	101.90
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
JJMO	153.85	VS	New Team	172.25
Swirl	98.70	VS	*Dallas Cowboys 4	131.60
He Hate Me SF4	165.65	VS	Szechuan Donz	83.40
Ballbusters 17	151.45	VS	Larry's	99.15
Num1lsr	114.85	VS	Tweeters	115.35
Five Cabrone	170.05	VS	125 PA Gunners sfelx	154.15
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
JJMO		VS	125 PA Gunners sfelx	
Swirl		VS	Tweeters	
le Hate Me SF4		VS	Five Cabrone	
Ballbusters 17		VS	New Team	
Num1lsr		VS	Szechuan Donz	
Dallas Cowboys 4		VS	Larry's	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
JJMO		VS	Tweeters	
Swirl		VS	Larry's	
le Hate Me SF4		VS	New Team	
Ballbusters 17		VS	Num1lsr	
Dallas Cowboys 4		VS	125 PA Gunners sfelx	
Five Cabrone				



Larry's

Waste Management

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Oct 8 4:57am CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
JJMO	VS	*Dallas Cowboys 4
Swirl	VS	Five Cabrone
He Hate Me SF4	VS	125 PA Gunners sfelx
Ballbusters 17	VS	Szechuan Donz
Num1lsr	vs	Larry's
New Team	vs	Tweeters
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
JJMO	VS	Five Cabrone
Swirl	VS	Szechuan Donz
He Hate Me SF4	VS	*Dallas Cowboys 4
Ballbusters 17	VS	Tweeters
Num1lsr	VS	125 PA Gunners sfelx
New Team	VS	Larry's
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
JJMO	VS	Larry's
Swirl	VS	125 PA Gunners sfelx
He Hate Me SF4	VS	Num1lsr
Ballbusters 17	VS	*Dallas Cowboys 4
New Team	VS	Szechuan Donz
Five Cabrone	VS	Tweeters
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
JJMO	VS	Szechuan Donz
Swirl	_	Num1lsr
He Hate Me SF4	VS	
Ballbusters 17	VS	Larry's Five Cabrone
New Team	VS	125 PA Gunners sfelx
	VS	Tweeters
*Dallas Cowboys 4	VS	i weeters
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
JJMO	VS	Swirl
He Hate Me SF4	VS	Ballbusters 17
Num1lsr	VS	New Team
*Dallas Cowboys 4	VS	Five Cabrone
Szechuan Donz	VS	Larry's
Tweeters	VS	125 PA Gunners sfelx
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
JJMO	VS	He Hate Me SF4
Swirl	VS	Ballbusters 17
Num1lsr	VS	*Dallas Cowboys 4
New Team	VS	Five Cabrone
Szechuan Donz	VS	Tweeters
Larry's	VS	125 PA Gunners sfelx
Wook 14 NEL Wook 14		
Week 14 - NFL Week 14 JJMO	VS	Ballbusters 17
Swirl	VS	He Hate Me SF4
Num1lsr	VS VS	Five Cabrone
New Team	VS	*Dallas Cowboys 4
Szechuan Donz	VS VS	125 PA Gunners sfelx
		c Gaimord droix

٧S

Tweeters



Waste Management

No Games Scheduled

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Oct 8 4:57am CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Dallas Cowboys 4 125 PA Gunners sfelx

Ballbusters 17

Five Cabrone

He Hate Me SF4

JJMO

Larry's

New Team

Num1lsr

Swirl

Szechuan Donz

Tweeters

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

*Dallas Cowboys 4 125 PA Gunners sfelx

Ballbusters 17

Five Cabrone

He Hate Me SF4

JJMO

Larry's

New Team

Num1lsr

Swirl

Szechuan Donz

Tweeters

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled

*Dallas Cowboys 4 125 PA Gunners sfelx

Ballbusters 17

Five Cabrone

He Hate Me SF4

JJMO

Larry's

New Team

Num1lsr

Swirl

Szechuan Donz

Tweeters